H
E
A
T
 S
H
R
IN

Heat Shrink Tubing
Heat Shrink Variety Packages
Ordering Guidelines
Select a dimension which will shrink snugly over the
component to be covered. If recovery is restricted the
resultant wall thickness will be less than specified.
Part Number Diameter Color
HS-0125-BK-48 1/8"  Black
HS-0125-CL-48 1/8"  Clear
HS-0125-RD-48 1/8"  Red
HS-0187-BK-48 3/16"  Black
HS-0187-BL-48 3/16"  Blue
HS-0187-CL-48 3/16"  Clear
HS-0187-GR-48 3/16"  Green
HS-0187-RD-48 3/16"  Red
HS-0187-WT-48 3/16"  White
HS-0187-YL-48 3/16"  Yellow
HS-0250-BK-48 1/4"  Black
HS-0250-BN-48 1/4"  Brown*
HS-0250-OR-48 1/4"  Orange*
HS-0250-BL-48 1/4"  Blue
HS-0250-CL-48 1/4"  Clear
HS-0250-GR-48 1/4"  Green
HS-0250-RD-48 1/4"  Red
HS-0250-WT-48 1/4"  White
HS-0250-YL-48 1/4"  Yellow
HS-0375-BK-48 3/8"  Black
HS-0375-BL-48 3/8"  Blue
HS-0375-CL-48 3/8"  Clear
HS-0375-GR-48 3/8"  Green
HS-0375-RD-48 3/8"  Red
HS-0375-WT-48 3/8"  White
HS-0375-YL-48 3/8"  Yellow
HS-0500-BK-48 1/2"  Black
HS-0500-BL-48 1/2"  Blue
HS-0500-CL-48 1/2"  Clear
HS-0500-GR-48 1/2"  Green
HS-0500-RD-48 1/2"  Red
HS-0500-WT-48 1/2"  White
HS-0500-YL-48 1/2"  Yellow
HS-0750-BK-48 3/4"  Black
HS-0750-BL-48 3/4"  Blue
HS-0750-CL-48 3/4"  Clear
HS-0750-GR-48 3/4"  Green
HS-0750-RD-48 3/4"  Red
HS-0750-WT-48 3/4"  White
HS-0750-YL-48 3/4"  Yellow
HS-1000-BK-48 1"  Black
HS-1000-BL-48 1"  Blue
HS-1000-CL-48 1"  Clear
HS-1000-GR-48 1"  Green